
Seafarers’ Club 
of Hamilton

27
26
25

23
22

15
14

121110

Best Buy

Mapleview Mall

Pier 8 Park

West Harbour Go Station
(Trains to Toronto 
and Niagara Falls)

Hess Street

1-905-521-2100

Hamilton 
General 
Hospital

Limeridge Mall

Best Buy

The Centre on Barton, 
Walmart, 

LCBO (Liquor Store*), 
TD Currency Exchange, TD Currency Exchange, 
Metro (Grocery), 
Canadian Tire, 

Shoppers Drug Mart, 
Food Court

Confederation GO Station
(Bus to Niagara Falls)

Vısit 
Niagara Falls!

Taxi: Approximately $150 and 45 min each way. More than three people? Request a van.
Bus: Go Bus #12 at Centennial Parkway N. Exit at 420 and Stanley Avenue. Bus leaves 
every half hour. Tickets required - no cash fares. $26.70 CDN per person, return trip. 

SIM Cards,
Snacks, and 
Souvenirs 
Available 
for Purchase

Free Coffee, 
WiFi, Books, 
Clothes

*No alcohol allowed 
at Mission.

facebook.com/
mts.southernontario

Hamilton Cab: 
(905) 777-7777

Blue Line: 
(905) 525-0000

Local Taxi 
Numbers 

647-332-4182

Questions? 
      Call:

We offer free 
transportation 
to all areas 
shown on the 
map.

651 Burlington Street East, Hamilton, ON 
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